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FEES AND CHARGES 1°T APRIL 2024 TO 31°" MARCH 2025
(charges include environmental levy, medical referee fees and one biobox)
By booking a service at Rainsbrook Crematorium you are agreeing to the charges below.

Cremation

Child — up to 24 weeks gestation (to include webcast) No charge
Child — 24 weeks gestation to 17 years of age — payable by Childrens Funeral Fund (to 300.00
include webcast)

Adult — unattended — 8.15am, 8.20am and 8.25am, (no music, minister or family present) 610.00
Adult — unattended with family — 8.30am, 8.45am and 3.30pm (max 25 people) 10 min 660.00
chapel time

Adult — service — 9am to 4pm - 45 min max. chapel time (to include entry and exit of 1025.00
chapel) Further charges will apply if you have not cleared the chapel within 45 minutes

Cremation of body part (one body part - Rainsbrook cremated deceased) 107.00
Cremation of body part (one body part -Rainsbrook did not cremate deceased) 235.00
Use of ceremony room (no cremation) 352.00
Weekend Surcharge

Saturday cremation — 10am — 12 noon — strict rotation 758.00
Saturday interment of cremated remains (am only) 320.00
Saturday scattering of cremated remains (am only) 128.00
Scattering

Scattering of ashes — Unwitnessed — Rainsbrook cremation No charge
Scattering of ashes — Witnessed — Rainsbrook cremation 50.00
Scattering of ashes — Witnessed or unwitnessed — cremation held elsewhere 106.00
Caskets

Wooden casket / biodegradable casket From 75.00
Additional Biobox 15.00
Visual Tributes

DVD/USB/Keepsake of service 75.00
Download link of service/slideshow 25.00
Music tribute up to 25 photographs timed to your chosen piece of music 90.00
Music tribute up to 50 photographs timed to your chosen piece of music 118.00
Basic slideshow (up to 25 photographs played on a loop throughout the service — cannot be 60.00
timed to music)

Themed tribute up to 25 photographs timed to your chosen piece of music 110.00
Themed tribute up to 50 photographs timed to your chosen piece of music 140.00
Single photograph displayed 10.00
Webcast 90.00
Family supplied tribute 35.00
Administration fee (for additional work/non compliance) (for clarification please call the From 50.00
office)

Rainsbrook Crematorium, Ashlawn Road, Rugby, Warwickshire, CV22 5QQ
Tel: 01788 533715, Email: rainsbrook@rugby.gov.uk




